UNOFFICIAL COPY

WARRANTY DEED Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory (Individual to Individual) (The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	ORGE E. COLE® No. 810 LEGAL FORMS September, 1975		
### John Tenancy Illinois Statutory (Individual to Individual) (The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only) JUL-9-16 8 5 9 9 245 1919 3 20 215 1919 THE GRANTOR S. MICHAEL P. RIGSBY and CAROLYN L. RIGSBY, his wife of the 41 Lage of Stone Park County of Cook State of Tillinois. To Have Space For Recorder's Use Only) JUL-9-16 8 5 9 9 245 1919 3 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	doptombor, 1970	24519191	
THE GRANTOR S. MICHAEL P. RIGSBY and CAROLYN L. RIGSBY, his wife of the Millage of Stone Park County of Cook. Shate of Illinois. Grant Consideration of Ten. (\$10.00)		1978 (1997) 1978 (1998) 1979 (1998) 1978 (R.S. Mar
THE GRANTOR S. MICHAEL P. RIGSBY and CAROLYN I. RIGSBY, his wife of the Cillage of Stone Park County of Cook State of Lilinois of the Cillage of Stone Park County of Cook and of the right of the County of Cook and of the right of the County of Cook and of the right of the County of Cook and of the right of the County of Cook and of the right of the County of Cook and of the right of the County of Cook and of the right of the County of Cook and the County of Cook and of the County o	(Individual to Individual)	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	
The property of the consideration of Ten (\$10.00) ——————————————————————————————————	THE GRANTOR S MICHAEL P.	110 000 000 000 1100 1100 1100	10.15
and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid. CONVEY E and WARRANTS to LOSEPH J. BACIGALIPO, ALSO KNOWN AS CONVEYS. A good was and Address of Grantes) JOSEPH J BACILL AND CATHY M. BACIGALIPO, ALSO KNOWN AS CATHY M.* not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit: *BACILL LOT 11 IN BLOCI F IN H. O. STONE AND COMPANY'S WORLD FAIR ADDITION A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, BAST OF THE THIRD PHYCIPIAL MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH AND SOUTH OF THE INDIAN BOUNDARY LING COOK TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 21, 1929 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 10262949 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. SUBJECT to general real estate taxes for the year 1977 and subsequently years, building lines, easements and other condition, and restrictions of record. DATED this Subject to general real estate taxes for the year 1977 and subsequently years, building lines, easements and other condition, and restrictions of record. Scal) DATED this Scal) DATED THIS SUBJECT TO GENERAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH			
DOSEPH J RACILL AND CATHY M. BACIGALUPO, ALSO KNOWN AS CATHY M.* not in Tenancy in Corumon, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit: **BACILL LOT 11 IN BLOCU ** IN H. O. STONE AND COMPANY'S WORLD FAIR ADDITION AS SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 39 MORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIED PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, INTING NORTH AND SOUTH OF THE INDIAN BOUNDARY LINE (CARRING TO THE PLAT THEREDER RECORDED JULY 21, 1929 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 10262949 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. SUBJECT to general real estate taxes for the year 1977 and subsequent subsequents and other conditions and restriction of record. DATED this day of John School State of the County of Cook State of Illinois, County of Cook State of Illinois of I	and other good and valuab	le consideration in hand paid, JOSEPH J. BACIGALUPO, ALSO KNOWN AS	
County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit: *BACILL LOT 11 IN BLOCI \$\) IN H. O. STONE AND COMPANY'S WORLD FAIR ADDITION A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PETICIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH AND SOUTH OF THE INDIAN BOUNDARY LIN & CORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 21, 1929 AS DOCUMENT MAKE 10262949 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. INDIAN BOUNDARY LIN & CORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 21, 1929 AS DOCUMENT MAKE 10262949 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. INDIAN BOUNDARY LIN & CORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 21, 1929 AS DOCUMENT MAKE 10262949 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. INDIAN BOUNDARY LIN & CORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 21, 1929 AS DOCUMENT MAKE 10262949 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. INDIAN BOUNDARY LIN & CORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 21, 1929 AS DOCUMENT MAKE 10262949 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. INDIAN BOUNDARY LIN & CORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 21, 1929 AS DOCUMENT MAKE 10262949 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. INDIAN BOUNDARY LIN & CORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 21, 1929 AS DOCUMENT MAKE 10262949 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. INDIAN BOUNDARY LIN & State of the PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 21, 1929 AS DOCUMENT MAKE 10 AND ADDRESS MAKE 10 AND ADD	JOSEPH J BACILL AND CATE	· '	
A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THATP DPT/JCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH AND SOUTH OF THE INDIAN BOUNDARY LINE (CORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 21, 1929 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 10262949 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THATP THE INDIAN BOUNDARY LINE (CORDINATE AND TO HOLD Said premises not in tenancy in corn man, but in joint tenancy forever. SUBJECT to general real estate taxes for the year 1977 and subsequently years, building lines, easements and other conditions and restrictions of record. DATED this	not in Tenancy in Covamon, but in JOS County of Cook		
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestrad Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in comach, but in joint tenancy forever. SUBJECT to general real estate taxes for the year 1977 and subsequently years, building lines, easements and other conditions and restrictions of record. DATED this	A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIFINDIAN BOUNDARY LINE ACCORD	SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, PAL MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH AND SOUTH OF THE DRDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY	
DATED this		0	4 7 8 5 6
DATED this			A CONTRACTOR OF THE SECONDARY PROPERTY OF TH
DATED this			
DATED this day of library in the State of PRINTOR SS. L. HE UNINSON AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in con mcn, but in joint tenancy forever. SS. L. HE UNINSON AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in con mcn, but in joint tenancy forever. SUBJECT to general real estate taxes for the year 1977 and subsequently subsequen		/ leaf	表 を で シ
DATED this day of library in the State of PRINTOR SS. L. HE UNINSON AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in con mcn, but in joint tenancy forever. SS. L. HE UNINSON AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in con mcn, but in joint tenancy forever. SUBJECT to general real estate taxes for the year 1977 and subsequently subsequen		Min	
DATED this DATED this State aforesaid DO HEREBY CERTIFY that MICHAEL P. RIGSBY SIBJECT to general real estate taxes for the year 1977 and subsequently years, building lines, easements and other condition, and restrictions of record. DATED this DATED t			
MICHAEL P. RIGSBY MICHAEL P. RIGSBY Seal) CAROLYN L. RIGSBY Seal) CAROLYN L. RIGSBY Seal) CAROLYN L. RIGSBY Seal) CAROLYN L. RIGSBY And Mall Hall Michael Mall And Michael P. RIGSBY And CAROLYN L. RIGSBY And Mall Hall Michael P. RIGSBY And Mall Hall Michael P. RIGSBY And CAROLYN L. RIGSBY And Mall Hall Michael Mall Mall Mall Michael P. RIGSBY And CAROLYN L. RIGSBY And CAROLYN L. RIGSBY And Mall Hall Michael P. RIGSBY And Mall Hall Mall Mall Mall Mall Mall Mall	llinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD sa SUBJECT to general real e years, building lines, ea of record.	id premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever. state taxes for the year 1977 and subsequent sements and other condition and restriction	
MICHAEL P. RIGSBY WE NAMES BELOW (Seal) CAROLYN L. RIGSBY, State of Illinois, County of CAROLYN L. RIGSBY, I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in CAROLYN L. RIGSBY, and CAROLYN L. RIGSBY and CAROLYN L. RIGSBY, and CAROLYN L. RIGSBY		(Seal) Dichard P King at (Seal)	<u> </u>
Seal) CAROLYN L. RIGSBY State of Illinois, County of Cook ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that MICHAEL P. RIGSBY and CAROLYN L. RIGSBY, his wife personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that the Y signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the right of homestead. Seal) Commission experses becomes and waster of the right of homestead. ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: MALL TO: SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: JOSEPH J. Bacigal upo [Commission and acknowledged that the Year of the right of homestead. ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: MALL TO: SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: JOSEPH J. Bacigal upo [Commission and acknowledged that the Year of this peech. SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: [Commission and acknowledged that the Year of this peech. SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: [Commission and acknowledged that the Year of t	PRINT OR	MICHAEL P. RIGSBY	
and County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that MICHAEL P. RIGSBY and CAROLYN L. RIGSBY, his wife personally known to me to be the same person5 whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that the ey signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the pys and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead. Sommission expires December 6, 1979 ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Par	BELOW	(30)	
and CAROLIN L. RIGSBI, HIS WITE personally known to me to be the same person5 whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the pushs and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead. Instrument my bar and official seal, this day of the right of homestead. Instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White instrument was prepared by L	tate of Illinois, County of Cook	ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in DO HEREBY CERTIFY that MICHAEL P. RIGSBY	
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged thatt h @Y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument astheir free and voluntary act, for the person and acknowledged thatt h @Y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument astheir free and voluntary act, for the person and acknowledged thatt h @Y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged thatt h @Y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged thatt h @Y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged thatt h @Y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged thatt h @Y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged thatt h @Y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged thatt h @Y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged thatt h @Y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged thatt h @Y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledge and delivered the said instrument and acknowledge and delivered the said instrument and proposes therein set that	and CARUI	own to me to be the same person whose names are	
as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead. Sixther my has and official seal, this day of the right of homestead. Sommission expires December 6, 1979 Notary Public Address December 6, 1979 Address December 6, 1979 Address December 6, 1979 Address Of Property. Address of P	subscribed to	the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person.	5
All To: Chury City, State and Zip) Commission expires December 6, 1979 Commission expires December	HERE as their	free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set	10
Commission expires December 6, 1979 This instrument was prepared by Larry S. Bauery 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS) ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: White', 1829 34th Ave Stone Park In Statistical Furposes ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: JOSEPH J. Bacigalupo 1829 34th Ave	forth including	2× 1	22.74
All To: All To: Chury City, State and Zip) Chury City, State and Zip) City, S	2. S N 2 : S		
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: WILLI'. 1829 34th Ave Stone Bark Statistical purposes ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: JOSEPh J. Bacigalupo 1829 34th Ave	iven under my hand and official seal, this		
(City, State and Zip) Joseph J. Bactga Tupo 1829 34th Ave	iven under my hand and official seal, this ommissibn expires <u>December 6</u>	1979 LOUIS NOTARY PUBLIC	
(City, State and Zip) Joseph J. Bactga Tupo 1829 34th Ave	iven under my hand and official seal, this ommissibn expires <u>December 6</u>	1979 S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park	
(City, State and Zip) JOSEPH J. Bactga Tupo 1829 34th Ave	iven under my hand and official seal, this ommissibn expires <u>December 6</u>	S. Bauert 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park	DOCUI
(City, State and Zip) JOSEPH J. Bactga Tupo 1829 34th Ave	iven under my hand and official seal, this ommissibn expires <u>December 6</u>	S. Baue no 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS) ADDRESS OF PROPERTY. WWW.	DOCUMENT
(City, State and Zip) Joseph J. Bactga Tupo 1829 34th Ave	iven unter my base and official seal, this ommissible expires December 6, his instrument was prepared by Larry Mr. S. J. Levins	S. Bauery 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS) ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: WWW. 1829 34th Ave	DOCUMENT NUI
	iven unter my base and official seal, this ommissible expires December 6, his instrument was prepared by Larry Mr. S. J. Levins	S. Bauer 9563 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park NAME AND ADDRESS) ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: WWW. 1829 34th Ave SEED SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: SEED SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:	DOCUMENT NUMBER